Family drop-in
This is an in-person event

Date February 10, 2025

Time 10:00 am to 12:00 pm
Location First floor program room
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Event overview

February 10, 2025

10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Bring your toys and come meet new friends at this casual, non-programmed play time for families, or

for those taking care of children under the age of 5. Registration is not required.

Please note, there will be no sessions on:

e Feb. 17
e April 21
e May 19

Other Dates
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Monday, April 28, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, May 5, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, May 12, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, May 26, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, June 2, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, June 9, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, June 16, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, June 23, 2025 - 10:00 am

Monday, June 30, 2025 - 10:00 am

Next Events

Children

Baby storytime

Friday, March 14, 2025, 10:15 am to 10:45 am

Go to event

Children

Baby storytime

Friday, March 14, 2025, 11:15 am to 11:45 am
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Immigrants and newcomers

Friday, March 14, 2025, 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Immigrants and newcomers

Friday, March 14, 2025, 1:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Teens and tweens

Friday, March 14, 2025, 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Immigrants and newcomers

Friday, March 14, 2025, 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm
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General

Saturday, March 15, 2025, 10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Collaboratory

Saturday, March 15, 2025, 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

Teens and tweens

Saturday, March 15, 2025, 2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

Open door community hub

Sunday, March 16, 2025, 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm
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Go to event

EXPLORE FULL CALENDAR
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